
AVB Bank

(918) 251 9611

www.bankavb.com

Bank of Oklahoma

Connie Nance

(918) 746 7484

www.cnance@bokf.com

City National Bank

Brian Humphrey

(918) 500 1196

brian.humphrey@cnbok.com

www.cnb1901.com

First National Bank & Trust of

Broken Arrow         

Adam Wing

(918) 251 5371

awing@fnbba.com

www.fnbba.com

Mabrey Bank

(918) 366 4000

www.mabreybank.com

MidFirst Bank

(888) 643 3477

www.midfirst.com/small-

business-loan-programs

Oklahoma Central Credit Union

Shelli Schoeder                        

(918) 664 6000

shellis@occu.org

www.oklahomacentral.creditunion

RCB Bank     

(855) 226-5722

www.rcbbank.com/sba-paycheck-

protection-program-2/

Security Bank

Andrew Havens      

(918) 628 5564

ahavens@sbtulsa.bank

www.sbtulsa.bank/loans/business-

loans/small-business-administration-

loans.html

Tulsa Federal Credit Union

Brendon Maguffee

(918) 610 0200

bmaguffee@tulsafederalcu.org

www.tulsafederalcu.org

Vast Bank

Rex Berg

(918) 495 1700

rex.berg@vast.bank

www.vast.bank/business-

banking/covid19-sba
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